Previous date
& Time

01.02.2019
3.30-430pm

31.01.2019
230-4.30pm

NOTICE

2014/15 Batch

New date
& time

31.01.2019
2.30—-3.30 pm

31.01.2019
3.30-4.30 pm

01.02.2019
3.30-430pm

Systematic Pathology |

Please note the following changes.

Lecture

Hypertension and its
complications
Prof. R. Waduge

Other lung diseases
> Museum class

Dr. S. Wijetunge
Department of Pathology



